Fyns Mesterskaber 2019

Navn

Johnny Mandau
Peter Andersen
Peter Hansen

Martin Folmer Hansen
Tonny Bastrup
Daniel Altenburg
Anders Haugaard
Morten R. Andersen
Dan Larsen

Kenneth Jerlgv
Rasmus H. Andersen
Jesper Mgller

Martin Altenburg
Asoth Veerasingham
Andreas Eriksen

HERRER

Resultater

Klub Middelf. Nyborg IALT Odense TOTAL

Vest 91
OK
NK
NK
NK
OK
NK

Vest 91
NK

SK 79
OK
NK
NK
NK
SKK

903
890
879
873
882
865
868
866
841
841
840
860
854
815
837

875
880
878
890
870
854
854
858
859
835
837
837
843
873
823

1778
1770
1757
1763
1752
1719
1722
1724
1700
1676
1677
1697
1697
1688
1660

897
880
877
869
862
882
876
865
860
861
857
827
805
813
803

2675
2650
2634
2632
2614
2601
2598
2589
2560
2537
2534
2524
2502
2501
2463



